
Israel Celebration Tours 2018-19
HOLYLAND TOUR  
WEDNESDAY ARRIVAL - 7 NIGHTS

Gross rates per person, in US$, on Half Board basis
HOTEL PLAN Plan A Plan B Plan C Plan D

TEL AVIV
GALILEE

JERUSALEM
Per person Per person 3rd pax Per person Per person 3rd pax Per person Per person 3rd pax Per person Per person 3rd pax
in Double in Single adult in Double in Single adult in Double in Single adult in Double in Single adult

2018

Mar  7  14  21 2,041 2,863 1,402 1,579 2,163 1,339 1,518 2,096 1,356 1,382 1,830 1,237

Mar 28
Apr  4
Apr  11  18  25
May  2  9
May  16
May  23  30
Jun  6  13  20  27
Jul  4  11  18  25
Aug  1  8  15  22  29
Sep  5  12  19  26
Oct  3  10  17  24  31
Nov  7
Nov  14  21 1,994 2,771 1,388 1,560 2,127 1,325 1,498 2,059 1,342 1,354 1,793 1,217

Nov  28
Dec  5  12
Dec  19 2,064 2,869 1,626 1,560 2,127 1,325 1,498 2,059 1,342 1,354 1,793 1,217

Dec  26 2,251 3,202 1,864 1,560 2,127 1,325 1,498 2,059 1,342 1,354 1,793 1,217

2019

Jan  2 2,027 2,796 1,626 1,560 2,127 1,325 1,498 2,059 1,342 1,354 1,793 1,217

Jan  9  16  23  30
Feb  6  13  20
Feb  27 1,949 2,681 1,388 1,560 2,127 1,325 1,498 2,059 1,342 1,354 1,793 1,217

NOTE: Tours are being operated each Wednesday on the dates mentioned above.

TOUR IS CANCELLED

2,9472,083

1,3821,3562,0962,083 1,5181,3392,1632,947 1,5791,402

1,6131,425

Grand Court
Kibbutz Lavi-Eden wing

Grand Beach

Dan Panorama
Kibbutz Lavi-Eden wing

Dan Panorama Deborah
Kibbutz Lavi-Lev wing

Gold Jerusalem

Grand Beach
Kibbutz Lavi-Eden wing

Prima Park

Tours starting on

TOURS ARE CANCELLED

1,560 1,3251,3882,4631,840 1,2171,7931,354

1,2521,8831,404

1,2371,830

2,127

1,3792,1571,5511,3622,225

1,3421,325 1,498 2,059

1,3422,0591,498

TOURS ARE CANCELLED

2,083 2,947 1,402 1,579 2,163 1,339 1,518 2,096 1,356 1,382 1,830 1,237

1,354 1,793 1,2171,840 2,463 1,388 1,560 2,127
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Israel Celebration Tours 2018-19
HOLYLAND TOUR  
WEDNESDAY ARRIVAL - 7 NIGHTS

Gross rates per person, in US$, on Half Board basis

Child sharing room with parents, Half Board basis
Departure Plan A Plan B Plan C Plan D

Dates
All departures

The above rates include the following services:
 - Sharing transfers on arrival and departure (from/to Ben Gurion Airport)
 - 7 nights accommodation on half board basis
 - 6 touring days as per itinerary, with English speaking guide
 - Entrance fees to the sites visited as per itinerary

The hotels appearing in the table might be replaced with similar ones.

under 12 years
1,0001,300 1,100 1,100

under 12 years under 12 years under 12 years
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